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MIC YEAR 2025-26

Category Tuition Fees | Development Eligibility Fees| Exam Fees Misc. Univ Student Total Rs.
Fees Fees Insurance
OPEN SEDA 1,62,608 | 24,392 600 2,200 2,444 454 | 1,92,698
}___————'__’__—/———*
OPEN OMS SEDA 1,62,608 | 24,392 1,100 2,200 2,444 454 | 1,93,198
TFWS - SEDA 24,392 600 2,200 2,444 454 30,090
OBC SEDA 81,304 24,392 600 2,200 2,444 454 1,11,394
EBC SEDA 81,304 | 24,392 600 2,200 2,444 454 | 1,11,394
EWS SEDA 81,304 24,392 600 2,200 2,444 454 1,11,394
SEBC-SEDA 81,304 24,392 600 2,200 2,444 454 1,11,394
| et e [l il
NT SEDA . | 24392|  600| 2200 2,444 454 | 30,090 |
SBC SEDA - 24,392 600 2,200 2,444 454 ___MEQ_
SC SEDA - - 600 2,200 2,444 454 —__253_9_8__
ST SEDA - = 600 2,200 2,444 454 5,698
OBC-SEDA-GIRLS - 24,392 600 2,200 2,444 454 30,090
EBC-SEDA- GIRLS - 24,392 600 2,200 2,444 454 30,090
EWS-SEDA-GIRLS - 24,392 600 2,2@_ 2,444 454 30,090
SEBC-SEDA-GIRLS - 24,392 600 2,200 2,444 454 30,090
PH/PWD/ORPHAN- SEDA - 24,392 600 2,200 2,444 454 30,090
OVER and ABOVE-SEDA 15,000 5,000 1,100 2,200 6,444 454 30,198 |
J and K-PMSSS SEDA - - 1,100 2,200 2,444 454 6,198
++* Eligibility & University fees i
**Fees concession is applicable for only eligible category or open category students after his/ her scrutiny of documents.
Fees Payment can be made by Demand Draft.
DD should be drawn in favour of “VISHWAKARMA INSTITUTE OF TECIINOLOGY:LPayabIc at Pune.
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